PLANT & MACHINERY, INC.

AUCTIONEERS e APPRAISERS e LIQUIDATORS e SEALED BID ¢ REAL ESTATE
1304 LANGHAM CREEK DRIVE, SUITE 454, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77084
TELEPHONE: 713-691-4401 @ FAX: 713-672-7905 ¢ WEBSITE: PMI-AUCTION.COM
E-MAIL: desim@pmi-auction.com or lindaj@pmi-auction.com

CONSTANTIN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS, INC

7633 CHEROKEE RD.
KATY, TX 77494

WED. MARCH 13 (Live On-Site) & THURS. MARCH 14 (Timed On-line)
LEADMAN ONSITE: DAVID MCKINNEY CELL # 832-795-9386

INSTRUCTIONS FOR WIRE TRANSFER:

AMEGYBANK OF TEXAS, N.A. ONLINE WITH THE FEDERAL
4400 POST OAK PARKWAY ABA ROUTING #11-3011258
HOUSTON, TX 77027 SWIFT CODE: ZFNBUSS55
ZB,NA,DBA AMEGY BANK
FOR THE ACCOUNT OF:
PLANT & MACHINERY, INC. #17 ACCOUNT NO. 3229580

1304 LANGHAM CREEK DRIVE, STE. 454
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77084

INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR EQUIPMENT REMOVAL: All Companies and/or individuals
operating machinery or performing electrical work anywhere on the premises of CONSTANTIN PRECISION
INSTRUMENTS, INC must supply C.O.l. to PMI showing proof of at least $1,000,000 (one million dollars)
general liability as well as workers compensation insurance if you will have employees working on the auction

site.

Certificate of Liability naming as Certificate Holder AND Additional Insured:

Certificate Holder: Additional Insured:

PLANT & MACHINERY, INC. CONSTANTIN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS, INC
1304 LANGHAM CREEK DRIVE, STE. 454 7633 CHEROKEE RD.

HOUSTON, TX 77084 KATY, TX 77494

Please have YOUR INSURANCE AGENT fax the completed Certificate of Liability
Insurance to PLANT & MACHINERY, INC. at 713-672-7905 or email: desim@pmi-
auction.com or lindaj@pmi-auction.com.

***ALL EQUIPMENT RELEASED TO RIGGING COMPANIES MUST BE IN
WRITING***

(Buyers, in order to release our equipment, we will need you to write who you have hired
for removal on your invoice or company letterhead & fax to our office)

PLEASE SIGN INVOICE AND RETURN BY FAX OR
EMAIL TO: desim@pmi-auction.com or lindaj@pmi-auction.com


mailto:lindaj@pmi-auction.com

**PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT*****

REMOVAL SCHEDULE:

THURS. MARCH 14™ - 8 AM to 4 PM (DAY ONE ITEMS ONLY)
FRI., MARCH 15™ —8 AM to 4 PM (ALL REMOVALS BEGIN)
MON. — FRI.,, MARCH 18™ - MARCH 22N° — 8 AM TO 4 PM
MON. — FRI., MARCH 25™ — MARCH 29™ — 8 AM to 4 PM
MON. — FRI., APRIL 15T — APRIL5™ - —8 AM to 4 PM
FINAL DAY FOR REMOVALS — FRIDAY, APRIL 5™ BY 4 PM.

AREA RIGGING COMPANIES

* DFW Movers & Erectors, Inc.- Randy Garcia, 281-764-6300 (office), 281-827-0626 (cell);
RGarcia@DFWmovers.com

* GM Machinery Movers — Gerado Moreno,Jr., 832-368-8731 (cell);
gmorenojr@gmtruckingllc.com

* J Mor Machinery Movers, Inc. — Boyd Rowland, 832-702-5765; Boyd@jmorinc.com

* Liberty Plant Maintenance — Scott Krzyzanowski, 936-681-8353 (office), 281-415-6720 (cell);
riggerlpm@yahoo.com

* MEI Rigging & Crating, LLC. — Chris Snowden, Christopher.snowden@meillc.com

* Omega Morgan Rigging, Machinery Movers, & Transportation — Aaron Brecheen, 713-817-9521;
Aaron.brecheen@omegamorgan.com

* Rogers Millwright & Industrial Services- James Rogers, call James Dennis 432-599-6798;
jd@rogersmis.net

* SNS Machinery Movers — Steve Stone, 936-494-8338; steve@stonemachinerymovers.net

TRANSPORTATION COMPANIES

* All-Ways Trucking Inc. — Karl Vonstrahl, 541-494-1465

* King of Freight — Tana Weber, 316-213-0708; tanaw@kingoffreight.com

* All Pro Transportation, LLC, Cristi Garza — 832-388-0245; cristi@allpromm.com

* B4 Logistics, Inc. — Jake Kerner, 940-300-2688 — jacobk@b4logistics.com

* Total Quality Logistics — Cassie Faucher, 513-831-2600x36053 — cfaucher@tgl.com

* Alliance Trucking Inc. — Chris Pomeroy, 800-977-5623 (office), 616-550-5286 (cell)-
chris.P@alliancetrucking.com

EQUIPMENT LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY

TRIO CAPITAL — Kevin Gallagher, Senior Business Development Manager, 856-403-4412;
Kevin.Gallagher@triocapital.com

INNOVATIVE Lease Services — Scott Killen, Senior Account Manager, 800-438.1470 x 103;
scott@ilslease.com
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